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Application:

The procedure of inhibitor tests for milk analysis is one of the essential process steps for the quality assurance
in the dairying. Test laboratories and farmers use the efficient quick test for their analysis to evaluate the
today’s high safety standards in this industry. The operating mode of this heating instrument embraces the
constant tempering and incubation of the milk test. The Aerne Analytic incubators are equipped with

aluminium heating units and an analogue/ digital temperature control.

Technical Data:

Control:

Number Test:

Temperature:
Timer:

Power supply:

Order Details:

Digital: Order-No..
230 Volt CT2-230D
12 Volt CT2-12D
24 Volt CT2-24D
110 Volt CT2-110D

Microprocessor

2

55,50C +/- 0,10C

8 Minutes with sound signal

230 Volt AC, 24 Volt DC, 12 VDC

Analog:
230 Volt
230 Volt
12 Volt
24 Volt

Order-No..
CT2-230A
CT2-230AL
CT2-12A
CT2-24A
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Accessories
Part: Order-No..
Transferpette
300 ul Fix TF300
Pipette tips blau
1000 Stk. 0862
Digital reference DK150
Thermometer

Incubator CHARM MRL | 2

Aerne Analytic e. K. - Dekan-Schmid-Str. 11- D-89264 WeiRenhorn
Tel: +49 (0)7309-92 75 077 -Fax: +49 (0)7309-92 75 076
email: info@aerne-analytic.de



